14¥4

1] 2 ] 3 4 s e [ 7] 8 9 10
95 12 252037-1129 459811 1255 4 4 4 4  Illaii6a 6 Washer 6
13 3160-3712012 8 8 8 8 Ipoxknanka nepeaHero hoHapst Front lamp gasket
14 3160-3712020 453149 1693 1 1 1 1 Kponireitn KPCILICHUS (onaps nepeaHero ykazaTens Front direction indicator lamp r.h. bracket
MOBOPOTA MpPaBbIii
15 3160-3712021 45 3149 1694 KpoHiureiiH kperieHnst GoHapst MepeaHero ykasares Front direction indicator lamp L.h. bracket
MOBOPOTA JIEBbIiA
16  3502.3726120 457334 4292 2 2 2 2 Kpsitika B coope Cover assy
17 Al12-21-3 346621213602 2 2 2 2 Jlammna anexTpuyeckast Electric bulb
18  3160-3712010 1 1 1 1 ®DoHapb 4212.3726010 nepenHero ykasartessi TOBOPOTa Front direction indicator r.h. lamp 4212.
TpaBbIii 3726010
19 3160-3712011 1 1 1 1 ®onapb 4212.3726010 nepenHero ykasartesisi TOBOpOTa Front direction indicator L.h. lamp 4212.
JIEBBII 3726010
IMoarpymna 3713. [aTpons Jamn
Subgroup 3713. Bulb Holders
96 1 Al2-1.2 346621214402 1 1 1 1 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Electric bulb
2 3160-3713010 457373 7537 1 1 1 1 IMaTpoH moacBeTKN Bulb holder
3 3160-3713001 1 1 1 1 ITaTpoH MoaCBETKM PHIYaroB OTOMUTEISI CO XKIyToM B coope  Heater lever bulb holder with wire bundle in
assy
IMoarpynna 3714. IIpu6opbl BHYyTPEHHEr0 OCBEIEHHS
Subgroup 3714. Body Internal Lighting
96 4 315177-3714010 457372 3199 2 2 2 2 Tlnadon 16.3714 Dome lamp 16.3714
5 ACI2-5-1 346621216101 3 3 3 3 Jlammna siekTpuyeckast Electric bulb
6 3160-3714016 453149 1542 2 2 2 2 KoJbllo ycTaHOBOYHOE Adjusting ring
7 293185-1129 459811 1204 8 8 8 8  Illaiiba 5 Washer 5
8 1/76703/01 8 8 8 8  Bunt4,3x19 Screw 4.3x19
9 Al2-4-1 346621216200 3 3 3 3 Jlamna anekTpuyeckas Electric bulb
10 3160-3714010 457372 3201 2 2 2 2 TlnadoH 17.3714 MHAMBUIYATHHOTO OCBEILEHUS Individual dome lamp 17.3714
11 16.3714204 2 2 2 2 Pacceusarenn Lens
12 3160-3714030 457372 3097 1 1 1 1 [Mnadon MK 142 noacBeTKM MOHTaXHOTO 0J10Ka Mounting unit dome lamp 1K 142
13 3160-3714020 457372 3147 1 1 1 1 Jlamma ocBelLIeHMsI BELIEBOTO SIIIMKA Bulb for lighting glove box
14 1/25991/70 459962 6402 1 1 1 1 IHaii6a 5 Washer 5
15 1/76700/07 459972 2517 1 1 1 1 BunrT 4,3x9,5 Screw 4.3x9.5
IMoarpymna 3715. Jlamna nogkanoTHas
Subgroup 3715. Hood Lamp
96 16 469-3715300 457374 7235 1 1 1 1 Jlamna monkamotHas [1/1 308-b B c6ope Hood lamp I1/1 308-5 in assy
17 252174-1129 459816 1954 2 2 2 2 [1aii6a 6 3y6uartasi ¢ BHyTPEHHUMU 3yObSIMU Washer 6 with inner teeth
18  1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 2 BunT M6x16 Screw M6x16
19  Al12-21-3 34 6621 2136 2 2 2 2 Jlamma snexTpuueckas Electric bulb
21 3160-3715010 457372 4082 1 1 1 1 Jlamna 12.3715010 nepeHocHast Portable lamp 12.3715010



CIC

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3160-3713001

315177-3714010 -
AC12-5-1 e
3160-3714016

293185-M129

1/76703/01 &
A12-4-1
3160-3714010
16.3714204

3160-3714030

A28 Jom
3160-3714020%@
1/25991/70

é:ali

=4

3160-3713010

A12-1.2

3160-3731012
3160-3731010

3160-3725010

252174-M29—&
113276201 — /

A12-21-3

31?

3160-3715010

495.3747
A12-5-2
27.3722.003
an 524.3747
II] [ ;#‘
I 8
469-3720125 W 904.3747-10
3543751120 71.3747-01
460-3720010 904.3747-10
3151-3721010-02 30 17.3722.301
31 17.3722.302 230080-M29
250508-n29 32 17.3722.303
33  3160-3722010 252036-I

252134-N2 34 3160-3722030

35 252153-N2
36 230080-M29

252004-M29

Puc. 96. IMatponst namn (3713), mpubGopbl BHYyTpeHHero ocBellieHus (3714), namna noakanoTHast (3715), BeIKIIouaTe M curHaia TopMoxeHust (3720), curHansl 3BykoBbie (3721),
IpeIoXpaHUTEIN JIEKTpUUECKUX Leneid (3722), coequHUTENN 2JIeKTpoIipoBoaoB (3723), mpukypusareib (3725), katadot aBepHoit (3731)
Fig. 96. Lamp holders (3713), body internal lighting (3714), hood lamp (3715), stop light switches (3720), horns (3721), fuses (3722), wire connectors (3723), cigarette lighter (3725),
door reflecting optical unit (3731)



91¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10
96 22 Al2-5-2 346621216310 1 1 1 | Jlamna snexkTpuyeckas Electric bulb
Hoarpymma 3716. ®onapu 3aaune
Subgroup 3716. Rear Lamps
97 1 3160-3716176 4 4 4 4 laiika xperuieHust hoHaps 3aIHETO Rear lamp nut
2 3160-3716012 2 2 2 2 YmnorHuTe b 3aAHETO (hOHAPS Rear lamp gasket
3 352514-1129 45 9964 6049 2 2 2 2 laii6a 5 Washer 5
4 252133-112 459816 6044 4 4 4 4 Iait6a ST npyXuHHAs Spring washer 5T
5 250464-1129 459553 1053 4 4 4 4 [aiika M5 Nut M5
6 252233-T129 459816 1473 2 2 2 2 Illaiiba 5 3ybuatas Toothed washer 5
7  VI1120A-3726105 8 8 8 8 BuHT camoHapesaionmit Self-tapping screw
8 2101-3716665 2 2 2 2 XKryr ymioTHsoumi Sealing
9 3160-3716010 | 1 1 1 ®onapsb 8402.3716010 3agHuit mpaBbiit B coope Rear r.h. lamp 8402.3716010 in assy
10 3160-3716011 | 1 1 | ®onaps 8412 3716010 3agHwMit JeBBIA B cOOpe Rear L.h. lamp 8412.3716010 in assy
11 8402.3716100 1 | 1 1 Kopnyc B coope npaBblii R.h. body in assy
12 8412.3716100 1 1 1 1 Koprryc nieBrrit B cbope L.h. body in assy
13 8402.3716204 1 1 1 1 PacceunBaresb npaBblid R.h. lens
14 8412.3716204 1 1 1 1 PacceuBaresib JeBbIit L.h. lens
15  8402.3716205 1 1 1 1 PacceuBarenb npaBblit R.h. lens
16  8412.3716205 1 1 1 1 PacceuBarenb neBbIit L.h. lens
17 8402.3716206 | 1 1 | PacceuBarenb rpasblit R.h. lens
18  8412.3716206 1 1 1 1 PacceuBartesb eBbIi L.h. lens
19 3502.3726120 457334 4292 8 8 8 8 Kpsitka B coope Cover assy
20 14.3712120-01 2 2 2 2 [MatpoH Holder
21 Al2-5-2 34 6621216310 7 7 7 7  Jlamma snexTpuyeckas Electric bulb
22 Al2-21-3 346621213602 8 8 8 8  Jlamna snektpuyeckas Electric bulb
23 459317 1028 8 8 8 8  Boar M5x25 Bolt M5x25
24 1/32740/01 459962 2347 2 2 2 2 BuHTt M5x12 Bolt M5x12
25  3160-3716030-50 1 1 1 1 Kponmreith kperieHust hoHapst fonoaHuTeIbHOTo curHana  Additional stop light lamp bracket in assy
TOPMOXEHMS B cOOpe
26 3160-3716020 457372 0459 1 1 G)ograpb 8802.3716 moronHUTEIBHOTO CUrHaa TopmoxeHnust  Additional stop light lamp 8802.3716 in assy
B cbope
Ioarpynna 3717. ®@onappb oCBeNMEHHs HOMEPHOTO 3HAKA
Subgroup 3717. Licence Plate Lamp
97 27 3160-3717010 2 2 2 2 ®onaps 12.3717-01 ocBellieHUs HOMEPHOTO 3HaKa B cOope Licence plate lamp 12.3717-01 in assy
28  3160-3717240 45 3149 2527 2 2 2 2 IMpoxknanka (poHapst ocBellieHUss HOMEPHOTO 3HaKa Licence plate lamp gasket
29  ACI2-5-1 34 6621216101 2 2 2 2 Jlamma snextpuueckas Electric bulb
30 1/33091/05 459979 2056 4 4 4 4  Bunr M4x14 Screw M4x14



L1T

D WN =

21
22

23

3160-3716176
3160-3716012

352514-M29
252133-N2 2\

252233-MN29

YM120A-3726105

2101-3716665
3160-3716010
3160-3716011

8412.3716100
8402.3716204
8412.3716204

8402.3716205
8412.3716205
8402.3716206
8412.3716206
3502.3726120

14.3712120-01

A12-5-2

1/32740/01

252133-MN2

3160-3716030-50

3160-3716020

A12-5-2

3160-3717010

[

3160-3717240

!

INNENEIRNAN

ETNTE R

3160-3717010

AC12-5-1

1/33091/05

A12-21-3
45 9317 1028

Puc. 97. ®onapu 3anuue (3716), doHapb ocBellieHUsT HOMepHOTO 3HaKa (3717)
Fig. 97. Rear lamps (3716), licence plate lamp (3717)



8I¢C

1] 2 | 4 | s |6 | 7] 8] 9 10
IToarpynma 3718. 'mapokoppexTop
Subgroup 3718. Hydraulic Adjuster
95 20 3160-3718010 1 1 1 1 T'unpoxoppekTop pyuHoit Hydraulic adjuster
IMoarpynna 3720. BelkiouaTen CHIHAJIA TOPMOXKEHHS
Subgroup 3720. Stop Light Switches
96 23 469-3720125 45 4316 2880 1 | | 1 HakoHeuHMK cuTHaIa TOPMOXEHUS Stop light switch end-piece
24 354375-1129 459964 4014 2 2 2 2 Taiika M12x1,5 Nut M12x1.5
25 469-3720010 45 4316 2602 1 1 1 1 Brixmouatens BK-412 curnana TopMoxxeHust Stop light switch BK-412
Moarpynna 3721. Curaajis 3ByKOBbI€
Subgroup 3721. Horns
96 26 3151-3721010-02 457374 2312 1 1 1 1 [1pubop 3ByKOBOIi CUTHAJIbHBIN B cOOpe Horn assy
27 250508-1129 459553 1054 1 1 1 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6
28  252134-T12 459816 6045 1 1 1 1 [laii6a 6T npyxuHHas Spring washer 6T
29  252004-1129 459811 1205 1 1 1 1 [1aii6a 6 Washer 6
Moarpynna 3722. IlpeaoxpanuTesn 3JeKTPHIECKHX neneil
Subgroup 3722. Fuses
96 30 17.3722.301 1 1 1 1 3armymika Plug
31 17.3722.302 1 1 1 1 3armyika Plug
32 17.3722.303 1 1 1 1 3artyuika Plug
33 3160-3722010 457373 1559 1 1 1 1 Biiok MoHTaxHBI B cOope Mounting unit in assy
34 3160-3722030 45 3149 1596 1 1 1 1 Cko0a KperyIeH!s MOHTakKHOTO 6J10Ka Mounting unit clamp
35 252153-112 459816 6004 2 2 2 2 1laiiba 5 mpykuHHas Spring washer 5
36 230080-1129 459432 1582 3 3 3 3 Bunt 2M5x16 Screw 2M5x16
37 252036-I1 459811 0254 1 1 1 1 laii6a 5 Washer 5
38 904.3747-10 4 4 4 4  Pene Relay
39 71.3747-01 1 1 1 1 Pene nonosHuTEIHOE Additional relay
40  524.3747 1 1 1 1 Pene-npepriBaTesib CTEKIOOUHUCTUTEIS Wiper breaker-relay
41 27.3722.003 1 1 1 1 TuHueT Tweezers
42 4953747 1 1 1 1 Pene ykaszaTeneil moBopoToB Direction indicator relay
1 1 1 1

37.3722.000*

* - B OJIOK BXOIST:
The unit consists of:

35.3722

351.3722
353.3722
353.3722
354.3722
355.3722
356.3722

457373 1532

N == 3R
S o P L
=A== 3Bk
N == 3 RN

BJ10K MOHTaXHBIi (JI1s1 3aMacHBIX YacTeil)

[TpenoxpaHuTENb IITHIPEBOM SA
[Ipenoxpanutens WITbIpeBO# 7,5A
IIpenoxpanuTensb WTHIpeBoit 10A
IIpenoxpaHuTeab IITHIPEeBOM 15A
[MpenoxpaHuTenb IITHIPpeBOi 20A
IIpenoxpaHuTENb IITHIPEBOM 25A
ITpenoxpaHutensb WITbIpeBoit 30A

Mounting unit (set for spare parts)

Pin fuse 5A

Pin fuse 7.5A
Pin fuse 10A
Pin fuse 15A
Pin fuse 20A
Pin fuse 25A
Pin fuse 30A





